KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

1. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0601
0602
0603
0604

0605

Tabellenstand, 1. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

5

6*

7%

g*

g*

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Datum

08.09.2018

08.09.2018

02.10.2018

09.09.2018

Mannschaft

Heim

SKC Saalfeld

SpVgg Rudolstadt I

Unterloquitzer SV

KSC 76 Unterwei3bach Il

TSV 1865 Langewiesen

SV 1910 Kahla

KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstedt

SKC Saalfeld

Unterloquitzer SV

TSV 1865 Langewiesen

SV 1883 Schwarza

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt II

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

KSC 76 Unterwei3bach Il

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Blumenstein, Frank
Kohler, Thoralf
Lammerhirt, Marcus
Forster, Dittmar
Krauf3, Sebastian
Rehe, Max-Rolf
Schoen, Thomas
Heinrich, Jens-Uwe
Gehlau, Carlo

Schmidt, Thomas

m/w

Alter

51

52

32

63

33

20

33

58

37

a7

SV 1910 Kahla

SV 1910 Kahla

KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstedt

SV 1910 Kahla

SV 1910 Kahla

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt Il
SV 1910 Kahla

SV 1883 Schwarza

KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstedt

SV 1883 Schwarza

Sp

Gast

SV 1883 Schwarza

SV 1910 Kahla

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt Il

KSV 90 Gréafinau-Angstedt

spielfrei

388,0
375,0
364,0
370,0
378,0
387,0
358,0
354,0
378,0

356,0

A
203,0
200,0
201,0
190,0
177,0
164,0
184,0
177,0
150,0

170,0

@ gesamt

F G
2,0 591,0
1,0 575,0
3,0 5650
3,0 560,0
7,0 5550
6,0 551,0
4,0 542,0
50 5310
6,0 528,0
50 526,0

Sp

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Ergebnis

3129: 3035
3217 :3328
3113: 3102
2947 : 3131

SP TP

1 2:0

1 2:0

1 2:0

1 2:0

0 0:0

1 0:2

1 0:2

1 0:2

1 0:2

@ zuhause
A F G Sp \Y

00 00 00 1 3880

00 00 0,0 1 3750

00 00 00 1 364,0

00 00 00 1 3700

00 00 00 1 3780

00 00 0,0 1 3870

00 00 00 1 3580

00 00 00 1 354,0

00 00 00 1 3780

00 00 00 1 356,0

MP
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

1,0

203,0
200,0
201,0
190,0
177,0
164,0
184,0
177,0
150,0

170,0

@ auswarts

F G
2,0 5910
1,0 575,0
3,0 5650
3,0 560,0
7,0 5550
6,0 551,0
4,0 542,0
50 5310
6,0 528,0
50 526,0
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